
School Safety Task Force 
2018 Schedule of Meetings 

 
Unless otherwise noted, meetings will be held at: 

Michigan Department of State Police 
1917 Conference Room 

7150 Harris Drive 
Dimondale, MI 48821 

 
SCHEDULE:  

Thursday, June 21 – 9 a.m. to 11:30 a.m. 
Tuesday, July 10 – 2 p.m. to 4:30 p.m. 

Wednesday, July 25 – 9 a.m. to 11:30 a.m. 
Tuesday, August 7 – 2 p.m. to 4:30 p.m. 
Tuesday, August 28 – 2 p.m. to 4:30 p.m.  

Wednesday, September 12 – 2 p.m. to 4:30 p.m. (MSP Training Academy – C2)  
Thursday, September 27 – 2 p.m. to 4:30 p.m. (MSP HQ Centennial Conf Room) 

Thursday, October 17 – 2 p.m. to 4:30 p.m. 
Wednesday, October 30 – 2 p.m. to 4:30 p.m. 

Wednesday, November 13 – 2 p.m. to 4:30 p.m. 
 
 

For more information please contact Ms. Chelsea Deckler 
at 517-284-3344 or Decklerc@michigan.gov. 


